Rnd 19 Date

Mudjimba Mulitsport Complex, Mudjimba Beach Rd
UliB

Buddina Bluefins Chancellor Champs
Caloundra Black Stella Scorchers
Ul2 A

Bli Bli Jousters Noosa Gold
Nambour Panther Cats Stella Geckos
Palmwoods Warrrior Football Club

UllB

Nambour Snow Leopards Nambour White Lions
U12A

Currimundi Barracudas Nambour Bengal Tigers
Buderim United Soccer Club

UllB

Caloundra White Currimundi Piranhas
U12A

Buderim Ninjas Caloundra Gold
Mooloolah Soccer Club

UllB

Mooloolah Tiger Snakes Pacific Snappers
U12A

Mooloolah Strikers Chancellor Criusers
Rnd 19 Date

Mudjimba Mulitsport Complex, Mudjimba Beach Rd
ul2B

Caloundra Red Caloundra Maroon
Caloundra White Immanuel Phoenix
ui15

Bli Bli Knights Immanuel Aces
Buddina Bluebottles Nambour Snow Cats
Palmwoods Warrrior Football Club

Ui2B

Palmwoods Celtics Siena Lions

ui15

Caloundra White Caloundra Black
Buderim United Soccer Club

Ui2B

Buderim Thunder Caloundra Black
ui15

Caloundra Red Nambour Java Tigers
BYE U12 B Pacific Hammerheads

U15 Buderim Bulldogs

6th May 2014

MSCO01
MSCO06

MSCO01
MSCO06

PWFO1

PWFO1

MMCO01

MMCO1

MVFO1

MVFO1

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:05 PM
7:05 PM

6:00 PM

7:05 PM

6:00 PM

7:05 PM

6:00 PM

7:05 PM

8th May 2014

MSCO01
MSCO06

MSCO01
MSCO06

PWF01

PWFO1

MMCO1

MMCO1

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:05 PM

6:00 PM

7:05 PM

6:00 PM

7:05 PM



